Undergraduate Research Assistant Application
Dr. Therriault’s Cognitive Laboratory
[bookmark: _GoBack]Return to:	David Therriault 	Phone: (392) 273-4345	E-mail: therriault@coe.ufl.edu  	

	[bookmark: Text2]Name:             
	Email :                                                               Phone:      

	
[bookmark: Check1]Year:        |_| Freshman |_| Sophomore |_| Junior |_| Senior

	
Major:                                            
	
	
Minor:      

	
Overall GPA:         
	
GPA for Psychology or Education:         

	
Grade in Statistics:         
	
Grade in Cognitive Psychology:         

	
Languages Spoken: (indicate if fluent or not):         

	List the psychology and/or education classes you have completed and are currently completing:        


	List any other activities you are involved in this semester (e.g., work, volunteering, university clubs/organizations, etc.):         


	Why do you want to do directed research?         


	Describe your previous research experience, if any.         


	What are your plans after graduating from UF?      


	
[bookmark: Text3]How many hours per week would you like to work in the lab?               
Would you like to work in the lab for credit (requires at least 8 hours per week)?        






Name:        

In order to work in my lab for credit, you must be available 8 hours per week between the hours of 9:00 am to 5:00 pm, preferable in chunks of 2 or more hours (i.e., 8, one-hour blocks of time is not as useful as four, 2-hour blocks or two, 4-hour blocks of time). Indicate the times you will not be available to work in the lab (if your schedule is not yet known, just indicate so). If there are times that you are sometimes available, list those times too but indicate when exceptions occur.
 
	Time
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	9:00
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9:30
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10:00
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10:30
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11:00
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11:30
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12:00 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12:30
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1:00
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1:30
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2:00
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2:30
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3:00
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3:30
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4:00
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4:30
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     




